



# Bid Tabulation

Jay County

2024-1 CCMG Jay County Project  
May 23, 2024

Brooks Construction Company Inc.  
Fort Wayne, IN

Milestone Contractors, L.P.  
Richmond, IN

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<b>1</b>		<b>100 SOUTH (STATE ROUTE 1 TO KNOX ROAD)</b>								
	207	GRAVEL PREPARATION AND GRADING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	14222	\$0.90	\$12,799.80	\$0.30	\$4,266.60	\$0.75	\$10,666.50
	301	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, AS PER PLAN	TONS	987	\$42.50	\$41,947.50	\$25.00	\$24,675.00	\$32.50	\$32,077.50
	401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM TYPE B HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	1185	\$105.00	\$124,425.00	\$70.00	\$82,950.00	\$83.75	\$99,243.75
	401	3-1/2" - 25MM HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG64-22	TONS	2765	\$95.00	\$262,675.00	\$68.00	\$188,020.00	\$78.50	\$217,052.50
	406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	1422	\$3.00	\$4,266.00	\$2.75	\$3,910.50	\$2.75	\$3,910.50
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,115.00	\$10,115.00	\$11,100.00	\$11,100.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$456,113.30</b>		<b>\$313,937.10</b>		<b>\$374,050.75</b>
<b>2</b>		<b>150 SOUTH (STATE ROUTE 1 TO 1100 WEST)</b>								
	207	GRAVEL PREPARATION AND GRADING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	18585	\$0.90	\$16,726.50	\$0.30	\$5,575.50	\$0.75	\$13,938.75
	301	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, AS PER PLAN	TONS	1290	\$42.50	\$54,825.00	\$25.00	\$32,250.00	\$32.50	\$41,925.00
	401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM TYPE B HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	1550	\$105.00	\$162,750.00	\$70.00	\$108,500.00	\$83.75	\$129,812.50
	401	3-1/2" - 25MM HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG64-22	TONS	3613	\$95.00	\$343,235.00	\$68.00	\$245,684.00	\$78.50	\$283,620.50
	406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	1860	\$3.00	\$5,580.00	\$2.75	\$5,115.00	\$2.75	\$5,115.00
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,230.15	\$13,230.15	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$593,116.50</b>		<b>\$410,354.65</b>		<b>\$488,661.75</b>
<b>3</b>		<b>KNOX ROAD (DIVISION ROAD TO 150 SOUTH)</b>								
	207	GRAVEL PREPARATION AND GRADING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	16540	\$0.90	\$14,886.00	\$0.30	\$4,962.00	\$0.75	\$12,405.00
	301	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE, AS PER PLAN	TONS	1082	\$42.50	\$45,985.00	\$25.00	\$27,050.00	\$32.50	\$35,165.00
	401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM TYPE B HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	1378	\$105.00	\$144,690.00	\$70.00	\$96,460.00	\$83.75	\$115,407.50
	401	3-1/2" - 25MM HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG64-22	TONS	3220	\$95.00	\$305,900.00	\$68.00	\$218,960.00	\$78.50	\$252,770.00
	406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	1655	\$3.00	\$4,965.00	\$2.75	\$4,551.25	\$2.75	\$4,551.25
	801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,770.00	\$11,770.00	\$13,238.75	\$13,238.75
		<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$526,426.00</b>		<b>\$363,753.25</b>		<b>\$433,537.50</b>
		<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$1,575,655.80</b>		<b>\$1,088,045.00</b>		<b>\$1,296,250.00</b>